## L04000084515

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Ado	fress)	
(Add	fress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Name	e)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900078617779

08/28/06--01008--003 \*\*160.00



06 AUG 28 AM 9: 53

J. BRYAN AUG 2 8 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: Full	er & Johnson, LLC		
SUBJECT:		ed Liability Company)	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
		<b></b>	
Michael			
	1	(Name of Person)	
Evillan S	Ichnoon IIC		
	Johnson, LLC	(Firm/Company)	Popular
			E 7
3298_Sum	mit R1vd. Suite 11		長 8
		(Address)	SS
Pensacol	a, FL 32591		mg 3
		y/State and Zip Code)	07 5
	(=3)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	77.00
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please	call:	Ŧ.
101 tardior accommon b	onouring and maner, produce	· wall.	
Michael N	W. Kehoe	at ( 850 -) 434-88	45
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:		
ρ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ρ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ρ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	p \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	ons

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Fuller & Johnson, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3298 Summit Blvd., Suite Il	P. O. Box 12219
Pensacola, FL 32591	Pensacola, FL 32591
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the remainder of the re	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
Pensacola City, State, a	FL 32591 nd Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Michael W. Kehoe  3298 Summit Blvd., Suite 11  Pensacola, FL 32591  Pens
SECUL ALASSEE. LORDA
LAHASSEE. LORIDA
LAHASSEE. LORIDA
LAHASSEE. LORIDA
SEE. LORIDA
SEE. LORIDA
OR DA
DA A
e of filing: August 28 2004 (OPTION
e of filing: August 29 2004 (OPTION
specific and cannot be more than five busin
el W. Kehoe
an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury a are true.)
W. Kehoe or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)